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
Lake from both the master bedroom balcony and deck! Gas fireplace, A/C, and heat pump. Gated community with pool, hot tub,
walking trails, sport courts, boat launch, and lakes with private beach access points.

Listing 2 Towering trees and greenbelt are the backdrop to this stately home on a Clearwood Community cul de sac. 3 BR, 2.5 baths and
lots of flowing living areas make life comfortable. Delicious meal prep is made easy in the large, efficient kitchen. Step out the
sliding door-have a barbecue on your deck in the birdsong backyard. Go upstairs to enjoy the spaciousness of the super large
master bedroom with huge walk in closet,full bath; along w/two other good sized bedrooms full bath. This home features RV
parking, covered front porch for relaxing, woodstove, 2 yr old roof, newer main floor laminate. Gated Community offers 6
beaches, pool, tennis courts, playgrounds, boat launches, baseball diamonds, 14 miles of walking trails and more! See it soon!

Listing 3 Enjoy life in this gated community loaded with amenities, 3 lakes, trails, sports courts, pool, playgrounds, etc. Large home, front
covered porch on private .3 ac wooded lot, 3bb, 2.5 ba. Fresh paint, updated kitchen appliances. Master w/lots of closet space.

Generous living rm, family rm wy/slider to deck & yard. Separate storage building. $5,000 towards flooring updates offered by
seller.

Client(s): Wedgewood Inc Property ID: 30088923 Effective: 05/04/2021 Page: 3 of 14



D R |VE_ BY B P O 22311 BLUEWATER DRIVE SE 44585 $345,000
YELM, WA 98597 Loan Number As-Is Value
by ClearCapital
Recent Sales
Subject Sold 1 Sold 2 * Sold 3
Street Address 22311 Bluewater Drive Se 18211 E Clear Lake Blvd Se 18344 Rampart Ct Se 22432 Vale Ct Se
City, State Yelm, WA Yelm, WA Yelm, WA Yelm, WA
Zip Code 98597 98597 98597 98597
Datasource Tax Records MLS MLS MLS
Miles to Subj. - 0.527 0.50" 1267
Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR
Original List Price $ - $329,950 $324,950 $375,000
List Price $ - $329,950 $324,950 $375,000
Sale Price $ - $330,000 $345,000 $380,000
Type of Financing -- Conven Va Va
Date of Sale - 04/01/2021 12/31/2020 04/16/2021
DOM - Cumulative DOM - 2 - 31 3-70 542
Age (# of years) 14 16 11 15
Condition Average Average Average Good
Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value
Location Neutral ; Residential Neutral ; Residential Neutral ; Residential Neutral ; Residential
View Neutral ; Residential Neutral ; Residential Neutral ; Residential Neutral ; Residential
Style/Design 2 Stories 2 1 Story 1 2 Stories 2 2 Stories 2
# Units 1 1 1 1
Living Sq. Feet 1,722 1,704 1,730 1,836
Bdrm - Bths - %2 Bths 3:21 32 3-3 3:-2-1
Total Room # 7 7 7 7
Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)
Basement (Yes/No) No No No No
Basement (% Fin) 0% 0% 0% 0%
Basement Sq. Ft. - - --
Pool/Spa -- -- -- -
Lot Size .18 acres 17 acres .22 acres .24 acres
Other - - - -
Net Adjustment - S0 S0 -$15,000
Adjusted Price - $330,000 $345,000 $365,000

*Sold 2 is the most comparable sale to the subject.

T Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
2 Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional.
8 Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.

Client(s): Wedgewood Inc

Property ID: 30088923

Effective: 05/04/2021
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D R IVE_ BY B P O 22311 BLUEWATER DRIVE SE 44585 $345,000

) YELM, WA 98597 Loan Number As-Is Value
by ClearCapital

Recent Sales - Cont.

Reasons for Adjustments Why the comparable sale is superior or inferior to the subject.

Sold 1 Don't miss the chance to own this 3 bedroom, 2 bath rambler in the quiet, private, Clearwood community. Home boasts laminate
plank flooring, vinyl windows, master with full private bath, 2 large additional bedrooms, 2 car garage, skylight, architectural comp
roofing, pellet stove for those cold winter nights, bright spacious living room, eating area off kitchen. Range, fridge and W/D stay.
Wired for generator. Home boarders community walking trail to Clear Lake. The Clearwood community offers: lake
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